Applications
• Farm Equipment
• Industrial Equipment
• Fractional Horsepower DC Motor
Controls
• Marine Systems
• Incandescent Lamp Control in Control
Panels

© Freescale Semiconductor, Inc., 2011-2013. All rights reserved.
Document Number: MC33882FS Rev 7.0
 Ordering Information
Part Number
(for Tape and Reel, add an R2 suffix)
Temperature range (TA) Package
MC33882PVW -40 to 125°C 30 HSOP
MC33882PEP -40 to 125°C 32 QFN
MC33882PEK -40 to 125°C 32 SOICW-EP
Documentation
Document Number Title Description
MC33882 Data Sheet Six Output Low Side Switch
with SPI and Parallel Input
Control
SG1002 Selector Guide Analog Product Selector Guide
SG187 Selector Guide Automotive Product Selector